
FIRST MINISTER

Oral Questions tabled on 19/03/2026 for answer on 24/03/2026
The Presiding Officer will call party spokespeople to ask questions without notice after Question

2.

Vaughan Gething Cardiff South and Penarth

OQ64036 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on how the recommendations of the

Fingleton review of nuclear development regulation will be considered and

taken forward in Wales?

1

Mike Hedges Swansea East

OQ64025 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on the role of higher education in

growing the Welsh economy?

2

Delyth Jewell South Wales East

OQ64064 (e)

What assessment has the First Minister made of how well the current

devolution settlement is working for Wales?

3

Rhianon Passmore Islwyn

OQ64065 (e)

What discussions has the Welsh Government had with the UK Government

about the progress of the Ajax armoured vehicle programme to secure the

future of high skilled jobs in Islwyn?

4

Paul Davies Preseli Pembrokeshire

OQ64038 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on Hywel Dda University Health

Board’s plans to remove services from hospitals in west Wales?

5

Rhys ab Owen South Wales Central

OQ64028 (w)

What progress has the Welsh Government made with the UK Government in

relation to securing justice for former Allied Steel and Wire workers who still

face pension injustice?

6

19/03/2026, 17:20 Oral Questions tabled on 19/03/2026 for answer on 24/03/2026 - Welsh Parliament

https://record.assembly.wales/OrderPaper/OralQuestions/24-03-2026/ 1/2

https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=249
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=332
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=5207
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=4651
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=145
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=8625


Peredur Owen Griffiths South Wales East

OQ64041 (e)

How is the Government promoting community cohesion in South Wales East?

7

Joel James South Wales Central

OQ64034 (e)

What assessment has the Welsh Government made of the number of excess

deaths associated with long waiting times in accident and emergency

departments?

8

Jane Dodds Mid and West Wales

OQ64063 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on the financial pressures facing

social care services?

9

Laura Anne Jones South Wales East

OQ64066 (e)

What action is the Welsh Government taking to ensure communities across

Wales are treated equally and fairly?

10

Samuel Kurtz Carmarthen West and South Pembrokeshire

OQ64032 (e)

What is the Welsh Government doing to improve health and wellbeing across

Carmarthen West and South Pembrokeshire?

11

Russell George Montgomeryshire

OQ64030 (e)

How has the Welsh Government improved access to health services in

Montgomeryshire?
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